NOVA NEM SERIES
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 03042026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: NEM-6-15-G-SDT
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Certified for use in Hazardous Locations Class I, Division 2,
Groups A, B, C and D
•	 Two fully adjustable, ultra bright 3.3 watt high performance
MR-16 base LED lamp heads for optimized center-to-center
spacing
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards for Wet Locations
(0°C- 50°C). IP66 rated per IEC60598.
•	 This product is Assembled in America and complies with Buy
American Act (BAA)
•	 The NEM Series is covered by our New Star Promise when Torx®
head fasteners are selected.
NEM Series
NEM 15 G
Series Voltage
6 = 6 Volts
12 = 12 Volts
Wattage
15 = 15 Watts
Housing Color
G = Gray
Options
SDT = Self-Diagnostics
CW = Cold Weather
TH = Torx® Head Fasteners*
*New Star Promise applies with TH option
NOVA NEM SERIES
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 03042026
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: Housing is fiberglass reinforced polycarbonate construction in
gray finish. Corrosion-resistant enclosure with one piece, high-impact resistant UV
stabilized polycarbonate lens and molded gasket with stainless steel fasteners.
LENS: UV-stabilized clear Polycarbonate lens. Optional single face or double face
with snap-out Chevron directional indicators.
ELECTRICAL: Dual 120/277 voltage standard. Unique bi-color LED indicator light alerts